Calgary Board of Education

Provincial Achievement Test Results Based on All Students Enrolled

2013-2014
Science 9 Written in English
Percent of Per.ce?t of Students Percer\t of Students
Students Writing Achieving Acceptable | Achieving Standard of
Standard Excellence

CBE 91 71.3 22.3
Province 89 72.6 22

A. E. Cross School 91.7 78.3 27.4
Annie Gale School 92.2 58.4 11.7
Arbour Lake Middle School 95.5 78.1 18.9
Bishop Pinkham School 91.9 82.4 27

Bob Edwards School 93.1 62.1 12.6
Captain Nichola Goddard School 99.2 90 233
CBe - Learn 69.4 40.8 41
Clarence Sansom School 92.8 70.4 17.1
Colonel Irvine School 89.2 81.1 40.5
Colonel Macleod School 94 58 4

Crescent Heights High School 96.8 87.8 30.7
Crossing Park School 99 88.6 22.9
David Thompson School 93.6 71.2 16

Dr. Gladys McKelvie Egbert 85.6 44.4 1.1
Dr. Gordon Higgins School 86 50.3 7.7
Elboya School 97 90.9 30.3
Ernest Morrow School 78.8 39.4 7.5
F. E. Osborne School 86.2 67.8 19.5
Georges P. Vanier School 88.5 61.5 15.4
H. D. Cartwright School 90.7 64.4 22.9
Harold Panabaker School 93 54.9 9.9
Henry Wise Wood High School 97.1 91.2 41.2
lan Bazalgette School 87 39.8 0.8
John Ware School 97.6 91.1 55.3
Juno Beach Academy of Canadian Studies 82.4 58.8 0

Langevin School 97 95.5 43.9




Louis Riel School

Midsun School

Mount Royal School
Mountain Park School
National Sport School

Nickle School

Nose Creek School

Queen Elizabeth High School
R. T. Alderman School
Rideau Park School

Robert Warren School
Rosedale School

Samuel W. Shaw School
Senator Patrick Burns School
Sherwood School

Simon Fraser School

Sir John A Macdonald School
Sir John Franklin School

Sir Wilfrid Laurier School
Stanley Jones School

Ted Harrison School

Terry Fox School

Thomas B Riley School

Tom Baines School

Twelve Mile Coulee School
Valley Creek School

Vincent Massey School
Willow Park School

Wilma Hansen School

Woodman School

98.5
94
88.7
93.4
90.3
89.8
93.6
924
93.3
93.3
100
89.3
93.5
98.2
88.5
92.5
93.2
79.4
65.9
97.9
91.5
90.1
77.1
96.8
95
96
95.5
96.5
87.9
94

75.4
77.5
64.8
77.6
87.1
66.7
81.9
84.9
77.3
86.7
88.9
82.1
66.5
83
60.3
85.1
66.1
50.5
31.7
81.3
46.8
59.7
57.1
85.8
82.2
82.8
86.9
80.9
66.4
67.9

27.7
21.8
15.5
14.2
35.5
17
26.6
43.6
17.3
68
26.7
46.4
11.6
17
17.9
29.2
15.6
4.7

20.8

6.8
20
47.7
31.7
30.3
54.8
10.6
10.3
16.1




