Calgary Board of Education

Provincial Achievement Test Results Based on All Students Enrolled

2013-2014

Science 9 Written in English				
	Percent of Students Writing	Percent of Students Achieving Acceptable Standard	Percent of Students Achieving Standard of Excellence	
СВЕ	91	71.3	22.3	
Province	89	72.6	22	
A. E. Cross School	91.7	78.3	27.4	
Annie Gale School	92.2	58.4	11.7	
Arbour Lake Middle School	95.5	78.1	18.9	
Bishop Pinkham School	91.9	82.4	27	
Bob Edwards School	93.1	62.1	12.6	
Captain Nichola Goddard School	99.2	90	23.3	
CBe - Learn	69.4	40.8	4.1	
Clarence Sansom School	92.8	70.4	17.1	
Colonel Irvine School	89.2	81.1	40.5	
Colonel Macleod School	94	58	4	
Crescent Heights High School	96.8	87.8	30.7	
Crossing Park School	99	88.6	22.9	
David Thompson School	93.6	71.2	16	
Dr. Gladys McKelvie Egbert	85.6	44.4	1.1	
Dr. Gordon Higgins School	86	50.3	7.7	
Elboya School	97	90.9	30.3	
Ernest Morrow School	78.8	39.4	7.5	
F. E. Osborne School	86.2	67.8	19.5	
Georges P. Vanier School	88.5	61.5	15.4	
H. D. Cartwright School	90.7	64.4	22.9	
Harold Panabaker School	93	54.9	9.9	
Henry Wise Wood High School	97.1	91.2	41.2	
Ian Bazalgette School	87	39.8	0.8	
John Ware School	97.6	91.1	55.3	
Juno Beach Academy of Canadian Studies	82.4	58.8	0	
Langevin School	97	95.5	43.9	

Louis Riel School	98.5	75.4	27.7
Midsun School	94	77.5	21.8
Mount Royal School	88.7	64.8	15.5
Mountain Park School	93.4	77.6	14.2
National Sport School	90.3	87.1	35.5
Nickle School	89.8	66.7	17
Nose Creek School	93.6	81.9	26.6
Queen Elizabeth High School	92.4	84.9	43.6
R. T. Alderman School	93.3	77.3	17.3
Rideau Park School	93.3	86.7	68
Robert Warren School	100	88.9	26.7
Rosedale School	89.3	82.1	46.4
Samuel W. Shaw School	93.5	66.5	11.6
Senator Patrick Burns School	98.2	83	17
Sherwood School	88.5	60.3	17.9
Simon Fraser School	92.5	85.1	29.2
Sir John A Macdonald School	93.2	66.1	15.6
Sir John Franklin School	79.4	50.5	4.7
Sir Wilfrid Laurier School	65.9	31.7	0
Stanley Jones School	97.9	81.3	20.8
Ted Harrison School	91.5	46.8	0
Terry Fox School	90.1	59.7	6.8
Thomas B Riley School	77.1	57.1	20
Tom Baines School	96.8	85.8	47.7
Twelve Mile Coulee School	95	82.2	31.7
Valley Creek School	96	82.8	30.3
Vincent Massey School	95.5	86.9	54.8
Willow Park School	96.5	80.9	10.6
Wilma Hansen School	87.9	66.4	10.3
Woodman School	94	67.9	16.1